
Spring semester of 2023/2024 academic year

E-406. Exam Schedule

Sat, 09 Mar 13:35 — 17:00 Two-Phase Streams  M22-165, M22-166  Dmitrenko A.V.
Mon, 11 Mar 16:15 — 17:50 Current Issues in NPP Operations  M22-100  Arhipov V.V.
Thu, 18 Apr 11:55 — 14:20 TEST Heatphysical Measurements  B20-101  Arhipov V.V., Kruglov A.B.
Mon, 22 Apr 10:15 — 13:30 ATT Safety Systems of Nuclear Power Plants  B20-101  Mitrofanova O.V.
Mon, 29 Apr 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Course project (engineering calculations and design of nuclear power plants)

 B20-101  Kruglov A.B., Kuzmenkov D.M., Kutsenko K.V., Maslov Y.A., Merinov I.G.,
Mitrofanova O.V., Pozdeeva I.G., Saveliev A.A., Struchalin P.G., Delov M.I., Haritonov V.S.,
Baisov A.M., Bayashalanov M.V., Bochkarev A.S., Korsun A.S.

Wed, 22 May 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Research Methods of Non-stationary Thermal Processes  M23-102, M23-165
 Merinov I.G.

Wed, 22 May 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Numerical Methods in Thermophysics (part 2)  M23-102, M23-165
 Merinov I.G., Bayashalanov M.V.

Wed, 22 May 16:15 — 17:50 ATT  B21-102, B21-103, B21-104, B21-105, B21-107, B21-117, B21-201, B21-202, B21-203,
B21-204, B21-205, B21-211, B21-212, B21-215, B21-221  Bayashalanov M.V.,
Struchalin P.G., Delov M.I.

Fri, 24 May 11:55 — 14:20 TEST  B21-107, B21-117  Pozdeeva I.G.
Sat, 25 May 10:15 — 11:50 Computer Workshop: Computational Thermal Physics  B21-107, B21-117

 Merinov I.G., Bayashalanov M.V.
Sat, 25 May 11:55 — 13:30 ATT NPP turbomachines  S20-103  Dmitrenko A.V.
Mon, 27 May 14:30 — 16:05 TEST EN Machines and Equipment of Nuclear Power Plants  M23-190

 Struchalin P.G.
Tue, 28 May 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Thermal Measurements and Internal Control Inside a Reactor  S20-101

 Arhipov V.V.
Tue, 28 May 16:15 — 17:50 ATT Thermohydraulic calculations in nuclear reactors (part 1)  S20-103

 Maslov Y.A., Saveliev A.A.
Tue, 28 May 17:55 — 19:30 TEST Computational Thermophysics  S21-103  Merinov I.G., Bayashalanov M.V.


